
ENV S Course Number Cross-listed Course & Dept. Course Title NOTES:

ENV S 96 EEMB 96 Introduction to Curation of Natural History Collections Lower-division

ENV S 103 Religious Studies 103 Nature Spirituality

ENV S 103A EEMB 103A Flora and Vegetation of California

ENV S 108O History 108O History of the Oceans

ENV S 111 Geography 149 The California Channel Islands Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 113 Earth 113 Engineering and Environmental Geology

ENV S 114A Geography 114A Soil Science

ENV S 114B Geography 114B Soil Genesis and Classification

ENV S 119 EEMB 119 Ecology and Management of California Wildlands

ENV S 122NE English 122NE Cultural Representations: Nature and the Environment

ENV S 128 EEMB 128 Foundations of Ecosystem Restoration

ENV S 130EV Sociology 130EV Eco Vista: Creating Systemic Alternatives

ENV S 130SD Sociology 130SD The World in 2050: Systemic Alternatives

ENV S 133 EEMB 133 Biodiversity and Conservation Biology

ENV S 134CJ Sociology 134CJ Climate Justice

ENV S 134EC Sociology 134EC Earth in Crisis

ENV S 136 Education 136 Green Works - Exploring Technology and the Search for Sustainability

ENV S 136O Art History 136O Sustainable Architecture: History and Aesthetics

ENV S 138 Anthropology 147 Water and Society Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 144 Geography 144 Form, Process And Human Use Of Rivers

ENV S 149 Geography 161 Food, Agriculture, and the Environment Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 151 Anthropology 152 Environmental Anthropology Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 152 EEMB 152 Applied Marine Ecology

ENV S 162 Geography 162 Environmental Water Quality

ENV S 167 Geography 167 Biogeography: The Study of Plant and Animal Distributions

ENV S 168 Earth 168 Aqueous Transport of Pollutants

ENV S 169 Earth 169 Tracer and Contaminant Hydrology

ENV S 171 EEMB 171 Ecosystem Processes

ENV S 173 History 173T American Environmental History

ENV S 175 Economics 115 Environmental Economics

ENV S 176 Political Science 176 Energy Politics and Policy

ENV S 177 Political Science 177 Comparative Environmental Politics

ENV S 178 Political Science 175 Politics of the Environment Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 179 Economics 122 Natural Resource Economics Not offered in many years.

Cross-listed courses sorted numerically by ENV S course number

All Cross-listed Courses with ENV S as of 2024-25

IMPORTANT:  All cross-listed courses may only apply towards just one Area/Requirement within one's 
major requirements. For example, one can only apply a cross-listed course towards Area B (ES Electives) 

or Area C (Outside Concentration), but not both simultaneously. If you have any questions about how to 
apply a cross-listed course towards your major requirements please consult an ES Academic Advisor.

A cross-listed course is a single course offered collaboratively through two or more departments or 
programs. Each department shares responsibility for the course and it's likely offered concurrently in the 

schedule of classes with seats made available under both departments (but not always). One may enroll in a 
cross-listed class under either department and have it apply towards their major requirements.



ENV S Course Number Cross-listed Course & Dept. Course Title NOTES:

ENV S 151 Anthropology 152 Environmental Anthropology Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 138 Anthropology 147 Water and Society Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 136O Art History 136O Sustainable Architecture: History and Aesthetics

ENV S 113 Earth 113 Engineering and Environmental Geology

ENV S 168 Earth 168 Aqueous Transport of Pollutants

ENV S 169 Earth 169 Tracer and Contaminant Hydrology

ENV S 175 Economics 115 Environmental Economics

ENV S 179 Economics 122 Natural Resource Economics Not offered in many years.

ENV S 136 Education 136 Green Works - Exploring Technology and the Search for Sustainability

ENV S 96 EEMB 96 Introduction to Curation of Natural History Collections Lower-division

ENV S 103A EEMB 103A Flora and Vegetation of California

ENV S 119 EEMB 119 Ecology and Management of California Wildlands

ENV S 128 EEMB 128 Foundations of Ecosystem Restoration

ENV S 133 EEMB 133 Biodiversity and Conservation Biology

ENV S 152 EEMB 152 Applied Marine Ecology

ENV S 171 EEMB 171 Ecosystem Processes

ENV S 122NE English 122NE Cultural Representations: Nature and the Environment

ENV S 111 Geography 149 The California Channel Islands Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 114A Geography 114A Soil Science

ENV S 114B Geography 114B Soil Genesis and Classification

ENV S 144 Geography 144 Form, Process And Human Use Of Rivers

ENV S 149 Geography 161 Food, Agriculture, and the Environment Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 162 Geography 162 Environmental Water Quality

ENV S 167 Geography 167 Biogeography: The Study of Plant and Animal Distributions

ENV S 108O History 108O History of the Oceans

ENV S 173 History 173T American Environmental History

ENV S 176 Political Science 176 Energy Politics and Policy

ENV S 177 Political Science 177 Comparative Environmental Politics

ENV S 178 Political Science 175 Politics of the Environment Note difference in course #'s.

ENV S 103 Religious Studies 103 Nature Spirituality

ENV S 189 Religious Studies 193 Religion And Ecology In The Americas Not offered in many years.

ENV S 130EV Sociology 130EV Eco Vista: Creating Systemic Alternatives

ENV S 130SD Sociology 130SD The World in 2050: Systemic Alternatives

ENV S 134CJ Sociology 134CJ Climate Justice

ENV S 134EC Sociology 134EC Earth in Crisis

Cross-listed courses sorted alphabetically by cross-listed department


